
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Role= Grantor; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197901170000
07100

01/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE INS
CO

29 99

197907160000
89740

07/16/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
ROBERT C. &
JOYC

31 717

197908300001
11500

08/30/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LEE, STEVEN
M. & MARGIE
G

32 388

198306090000
90310

06/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

51 57

198305160000
75750

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

50 661 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 430,
PAGE 292

198305160000
75730

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

50 662

198305240000
80340

05/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 800 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
429, PAGE 220
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 430,
PAGE 307

198306240001
00640

06/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
DENNIS H.

51 312 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
396, PAGE 509

198306020000
84560

06/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

50 925 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 430,
PAGE 491

198307210001
23590

07/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES STREET,
SARAH B.
ETAL

51 716

198307210001
23750

07/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JASTER,
GENEVIEVE
G. ETUX

51 715 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
358, PAGE 477

198307210001
23770

07/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES STREET,
MEREDITH D.
ETAL

51 716 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
311, PAGE 665

198306300001
07290

06/30/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

51 398 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 432,
PAGE 708

198307250001
26020

07/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 782 Other:BOOK
433, PAGE 308

198307280001
30660

07/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES DAWN, SUSAN
J.       ETUX

51 822 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
374, PAGE
867-870

198307280001
30830

07/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES DAWN, GARY
T.        ETUX

51 822

198307140001
17910

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 595 Other:BOOK
432, PAGE 909



198307140001
17900

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.
(TRUST

51 593

198307140001
17960

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.
(TRUST

51 591

198307140001
18040

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
GARY L.
ETUX

51 596 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
376, PAGE 598

198308020001
35610

08/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 902 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
433, PAGE 397

198308030001
35800

08/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS, M.
CATHERINE

51 918

198308030001
35750

08/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 917

198308030001
36080

08/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 918 Other:BOOK
433, PAGE 737

198308220001
54770

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
EVELYN
ETUX

52 240

198308220001
55300

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHROCK,
ALMA S.
ETUX

52 241 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
308, PAGE 500

198308050001
38290

08/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
KENNETH
ETUX

51 980 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
333, PAGE 307

198309300001
82550

09/30/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 930 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 498

198310110001
88010

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
PATRICK J. &
LINDA

53 91 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
416, PAGE 705

198310110001
88590

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHOFIELD,
ROBERT &
JEAN

53 90 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOOOK
286, PAGE
459-460


