	Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Role= Gra	antor; Nar	ne= 1ST S	OUTH FE	D SV&LN	MOBIL;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197901170000 07100	01/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INS CO	29	99				
197907160000 89740	07/16/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, ROBERT C. & JOYC	31	717				
197908300001 11500	08/30/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, STEVEN M. & MARGIE G	32	388				
198306090000 90310	06/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	51	57				
198305160000 75750	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	50	661				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 430, PAGE 292
198305160000 75730	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	50	662				
198305240000 80340	05/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	800				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NC 429, PAGE 220 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 430, PAGE 307
198306240001 00640	06/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, DENNIS H.	51	312				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 396, PAGE 509
198306020000 84560	06/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	50	925				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 430, PAGE 491
198307210001 23590	07/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET, SARAH B. ETAL	51	716				
198307210001 23750	07/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JASTER, GENEVIEVE G. ETUX	51	715				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 358, PAGE 477
198307210001 23770	07/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET, MEREDITH D. ETAL	51	716				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 311, PAGE 665
198306300001 07290	06/30/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	51	398				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 432 PAGE 708
198307250001 26020	07/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	782				Other:BOOK 433, PAGE 308
198307280001 30660	07/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWN, SUSAN J. ETUX	51	822				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 374, PAGE 867-870
198307280001 30830	07/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWN, GARY T. ETUX	51	822				
198307140001 17910	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	595				Other:BOOK 432, PAGE 909

198307140001 17900	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A. (TRUST	51	593		
198307140001 17960	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A. (TRUST	51	591		
198307140001 18040	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, GARY L. ETUX	51	596		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 376, PAGE 598
198308020001 35610	08/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	902		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 433, PAGE 397
198308030001 35800	08/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, M. CATHERINE	51	918		
198308030001 35750	08/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	917		
198308030001 36080	08/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	918		Other:BOOK 433, PAGE 737
198308220001 54770	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, EVELYN ETUX	52	240		
198308220001 55300	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHROCK, ALMA S. ETUX	52	241		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 308, PAGE 500
198308050001 38290	08/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, KENNETH ETUX	51	980		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 333, PAGE 307
198309300001 82550	09/30/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	930		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 498
198310110001 88010	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, PATRICK J. & LINDA	53	91		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 416, PAGE 705
198310110001 88590	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOFIELD, ROBERT & JEAN	53	90		Other:MORTG AGE BOOOOK 286, PAGE 459-460